CISOWIANKA @

Mce Nr
1 1426
2 1439
3 662
4 578
5 573
6 1500
7 999
8 630
9 631
10 1076
11 409
12 546
13 1973
14 1481
15 639
16 1435
17 1239
18 1244
19 1237
20 599
21 528
22 1241
23 482
24 1888
25 610
26 814
27 871
28 1112
29 232
30 1281
31 633
32 628
33 619
34 962
35 452
36 593
37 829
38 1972
39 440
40 632
41 844
42 333
43 220
44 1416
45 1071
46 105
47 1966
48 1265
49 1768
50 970

Nazwisko Imie

Wotosiuk Jarostaw
Poczopko Andrzej
Korc Artur

Dianov Andrey
Jakubowski Dominik
Borowicz Bartek
Cacko Kacper
Nogalski Kamil
Ziotkowski Jarostaw
Perkowski Damian
Gracki Artur
Mezinski Bartosz
Gorecki Marek
Gruda tukasz
Jedrej Andrzej
Kruba Emil

Klimiuk Krzysztof
Rumsicki Sylwester
Dyzio Piotr
Stawinski Adam
Zuchlinski Adam
Woznica Dariusz
tomnicki Michat
Haladyn Pawet
Byber Remigiusz
Chmielewski Cezary
Kaminski Radostaw
Wrona Patryk
Szklarczyk Michat
Misiaszek Stawomir
Fabijanski Dariusz
Wisniewski Dariusz
Zielinski Mitosz
Luboinska Urszula
Falkiewicz Krzysztof
Szerla Tomasz
Kleczaj Barbara
Banaszek Pawet
Klimaszewski Piotr
Forys$ Leszek
Rézycka Katarzyna
Bakowski Marcin
Stec Krzysztof
Barczak Wojciech
Kulik Ryszard
Miziotek Andrzej
Sokolnicki Stawomir
Sawicki Jarostaw
Dymkowski Tomasz
Andrzejczuk Piotr

www.sts-timing.pl

Miejscowosc¢
Olsztyn

Olsztyn
Olsztyn

Brodnica
Warszawa
Warszawa
£édz

tédz

Warszawa
Olsztyn
Buczek
Rzeczyca
Brwindw
Dobre Miasto
Otwock
Otwock
Jézefow
Zgierz
Suchy Dwor
Otwock
Kwidzyn
Wioctawek

Warszawa
Ciechanow
Wioctawek
Jozefow
Torun
tédz
Gdynia
Krakow
Warszawa
Warszawa
Goscicino
Warszawa
Truszcz
Warszawa
tédz

Czastkow Maz.

Warszawa

Bydgoszcz
Etk
Warszawa
Ciechanow
Warszawa
Wioctawek
Warszawa

MAZOVIA MTB
MARATHON

Dystans: PRO

Klub

Cryospace Olsztyn
Cryospace Olsztyn
Centrum Rowerowe Olsztyn Tea
Loyalty Point Racing Team
KOMOBIKE SCOTT
COZMOBIKE TEAM
COZMOBIKE TEAM

IFON KolarzKlub

IFON KolarzKlub

PT Mazury Team Etk
Alumex MTB Team
Finisher.pl

Jastrzebie taskie

IFON KolarzKlub

Cryospace Olsztyn

SuperDrob Bike Team

SuperDrob Bike Team

SuperDrob Bike Team

Dell Team

GROMADA WLOCZEGOW-28TDH Toru
SuperDrob Bike Team

MTB Kwidzyn Team

WSKG Rowery Jamrdz Terbud Te

GO Sport Scrapper Team

T4B team

WSKG Rowery Jamrdz Terbud Te

GO Sport Scrapper Team

GROMADA WtOCZEGOW-28TDH Toru
IFON KolarzKlub

GROMADA WLOCZEGOW-28TDH Toru
Sikorski Cycles

Trezado Wolfpack
BokserskAutoserwis Bike Team

GO Sport Scrapper Team
Loyalty Point Racing Team
Loyalty Point Racing Team
IFON KolarzKlub

GO Sport Scrapper Team
Crazy Racing Team

Bar Janusz MTB Team

PT Mazury Team Etk

T4B team

Retro Rowery Duda Team

WSKG Rowery Jamréz Terbud Te
Bank Pekao Team

Czas
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02:
02:
02:
02:
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03:
03:
03:
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143:
144
52:
52:
53:
53:
01:
:01:
02:
:06:
10:
11:
11:
12:
12:
13:
14:
16:
18:
20:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
22:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
27:
29:
31:
31:
32:
33:
33:
34:
35:
36:
39:

54
18
40

03:40:38

03:
03:

41:
43:

37
34

03:44:43

03:

45:

26

03:49:15
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34
35

36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Kat

GM2
GM3
GM4
GM3
GM1
GM2
GM2
GM2
GM3
GM1
GM2
GM2
GM4
GM3
GM4
GM3
GM2
GM4
GM3
GM3
GM5
GM5
GM3
GM3
GM4
GM4
GM3
GM2
GM2
GM5
GM4
GM5
GM2
GK

Mce
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GM4 8

GM4
GK

GM4
GM4
GM4
GK

GM4
GM2
GM4
GM4
GM5

10
11
12

13
11
14
15

GM5 6
GMS5 7

GM3
GM4

11
16

Strona: 1



MAZOVIAMTB

CISOWIANKA

-y =
MARATHON
Dystans: PRO
Mce Nr Nazwisko Imie Miejscowosé Klub
51 1400 Kierus Michat Lodz Dell Team
52 816 Cichecki Jacek Warszawa GO Sport Scrapper Team
53 2025 Kado Mirostaw tajski Wieliszew Heron Team

www.sts-timing.pl

Czas
03:58:41

04:02:07
04:09:53

K

48
49
50

Mce
kat

GM3 12
GM4 17
GM5 8

Kat

Strona: 2



